www.sab-cable. com
CABLES
FOR 3D
MEASUREMENT TECHNIQUE
2 www.sab-cable.com
Content
Cables for 3D Measurement Technique

9www.sab-cable.com
USB 3.0 Cables
USB 3.0 cable with moulded connector
USB 3.0 cable with moulded type A and Micro-B male connector
USB 3.0 type A male connector,
straight, moulded
approx. 15 mm
length acc. to length code
USB 3.0 Micro-B male connector,
straight, moulded
Configuration example:
B marking:
item number, order number, length
item no.                       length „L“
                                       in cm
S0604-4004-00100              100
S0604-4004-00200             200
S0604-4004-00300             300
S0604-4004-00500             500
Application:
Connection cable PC – 3D camera
              Cable data:
Construction:            3x(2x30AWG)ST+2x24AWG

10 www.sab-cable.com
USB 3.0 Cables
USB 3.0 cable with moulded connector
USB 3.0 cable with moulded type A male connector and type A female connector
USB 3.0 type A male connector,
straight, moulded
approx. 15 mm
length acc. to length code
USB 3.0 type A female connector,
straight, moulded
Configuration example:
B marking:
item number, order number, length
item no.                       length „L“
                                       in cm
S0604-4005-00050               50
S0604-4005-00100              100
S0604-4005-00200             200
S0604-4005-00300             300
S0604-4005-00500             500
              Cable data:
Construction:            3x(2x30AWG)ST+2x24AWG
Insulation:                 S
Outer sheath:            PUR